Wapakoneta Varsity Baseball

2019
WAPAKONETA
— REDSKINS —

Date Day Place Time Opponent
3/12/2019 Tuesday Away- Scrimmage 5:00 PM @ ANNA
3/15/2019 Friday Away- Scrimmage 5:00 PM @ BUCKEYE VALLEY
3/16/2019 Saturday Away- Scrimmage 12:00 PM @ MARION HARDING
3/23/2019 Saturday Home 12:00 PM VS. MARION PLEASANT
3/25/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ ST. JOHNS
3/26/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ BEN LOGAN
3/28/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. MARION LOCAL
3/29/2019 Friday Home 5:00 PM VS. FORT LORAMIE
3/30/2019 Saturday Home 5:00 PM VS. ST. HENRY
4/1/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. MINSTER
4/2/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. OTTAWA-GLANDORF
4/4/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ PERRY
4/5/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ ST. MARYS
4/9/2019 Tuesday Home 12:00 PM VS. VAN WERT
4/12/2019 Friday Home 12:00 PM VS. SHAWNEE
4/15/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ PARKWAY
4/16/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ KENTON
4/18/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ ELIDA
4/20/2019 Saturday Away 11:00 AM @ NORTHMONT
4/23/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. BATH
4/26/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ CELINA
4/30/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. DEFIANCE
5/2/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ LCC
5/6/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ COLDWATER
5/7/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. FORT RECOVERY
5/9/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. DELPHOS JEFFERSON




Wapakoneta JV Baseball

2019
Wap
Lo Sl

Date Day Place Time Opponent
3/12/2019 Tuesday Away- Scrimmage 5:00 PM @ ANNA
3/16/2019 Saturday Home- Scrimmage 10:00 AM VS. MARION HARDING
3/23/2019 Saturday Home 12:00 PM VS. MARION PLEASANT
3/25/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. STJOHN'S
3/26/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. BENJAMIN LOGAN
3/28/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ MARION LOCAL
3/29/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ FORT LORAMIE
4/1/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ MINSTER
4/2/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ OTTAWA-GLANDORF
4/5/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ ST MARYS
4/6/2019 Saturday Home 12:00 PM VS. LCC
4/9/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. VAN WERT
4/12/2019 Friday Home 5:00 PM VS. SHAWNEE
4/15/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. PARKWAY
4/16/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. KENTON
4/18/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ ELIDA
4/20/2019 Saturday Away 11:00 AM @ NORTHMONT
4/22/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ LIBERTY-BENTON
4/23/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. BATH
4/26/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ CELINA
4/30/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. DEFIANCE
5/2/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ PERRY
5/6/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. COLDWATER




Wapakoneta Freshman Baseball
2019
WAPAKONETA

—— REDSKINS —
*** Schedules not yet complete

Date Day Place Time Opponent
4/1/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. CRESTVIEW
4/8/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. BELLEFONTAINE
4/18/2019 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ BELLEFONTAINE
4/22/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ ST. MARYS MEMORIAL
4/25/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. COLDWATER

5/9/2018 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ST. MARYS MEMORIAL




= Wapakoneta 8th Grade Baseball
=7¢ 2019
WAPAKONETA

REDSKINS *** Schedules not yet complete

Date Day Place Time Opponent
3/25/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. SHAWNEE
3/30/2019 Saturday Away-Double Header |11:00 AM @ BATH
4/2/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. ELIDA
4/6/2019 Saturday Away 11:00 AM @ SPENCERVILLE
4/15/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. OTTAWA
4/22/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. PARKWAY
4/27/2019 Saturday Home- Double Header |11:00 AM VS. CRESTVIEW
4/30/2019 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. BATH
5/2/2019 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. ST. MARYS
5/3/2019 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ COLUMBUS GROVE
5/6/2019 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ OTTAWA
5/7/2019 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE

** All home games played at Veterans Park

Wapakoneta 7th Grade Baseball
2019
WAPAKONETA

—— REDSKINS —= WHITE

*** Schedules not yet complete




*** Schedules not yet complete

Date Day Place Time Opponent
3/25/2019 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. COLUMBUS GROVE
3/29/2018 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ VAN WERT
4/10/2018 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ PERRY
4/12/2017 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. SPENCERVILLE
4/20/2018 Friday Home 5:00 PM ST. MARYS (rescheduled from 3/24)
4/26/2018 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. INDIAN LAKE
4/28/2018 Saturday Away- Double Header |11:00 AM @ CRESTVIEW
4/30/2018 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE
5/7/2018 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. SHAWNEE
5/8/2018 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ LIMA CITY
5/10/2018 Thursday Home 5:00 PM VS. BATH (rescheduled from 3/31)

** All home games played at Veterans Park
Wapakoneta 7th Grade Baseball
2018
WAPAKONETA RED

Date Day Place Time Opponent
4/12/2018 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ ALLEN EAST
4/13/2018 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ ELIDA (rescheduled from 4/3)
4/16/2018 Monday Home 5:00 PM VS. SHAWNEE
4/17/2018 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. LIMA CITY
4/20/2018 Friday Home 7:00 PM VS. ST. MARYS (rescheduled from 3/24)
4/21/2018 Saturday Home 11:00 AM VS. LIMA CENTRAL CATHOLIC
4/24/2018 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. BATH (rescheduled from 3/31)
4/25/2018 Wednesday Away 5:00 PM @ INDIAN LAKE (rescheduled from 3/27)
4/26/2018 Thursday Away 5:00 PM @ SHAWNEE
4/28/2018 Saturday Home- Double Header |11:00 AM VS. JACKSON CENTER
4/30/2018 Monday Away 5:00 PM @ COLUMBUS GROVE
5/1/2018 Tuesday Home 5:00 PM VS. VAN WERT
5/4/2018 Friday Away 5:00 PM @ ST MARYS MEMORIAL

** All home games played at Veterans Park




